EX-WORKS PRICE LIST JOLONCH CHOCOLATES JANUARY 2014

Cddigo

Reference

Producto
Product
description

Foto
Picture

Peso
unidad
Unit
Weight

Precio
unidad
Unit
Price

Unid. x
caja
Units x
box

Cajas por
Euro
Pallet

Caducidad
Best Before
meses /
months

0200148

Chocolate a
la Piedra.
Stone

Chocolate

350 g

22

12

0200174

Chocolate
cacao /

Cocoa 920%

‘ XOCOLATA
OLONCH

100g

20

12

0200176

Chocolate
Bitter ala
Naranja |

Orange

100g

20

12

0200172

Chocolate
Blanco /
White

NOCOLATA
IOLONGH

100g

20

12

0200173

Chocolate
Praliné de
Avellanas /

Hazelnut

NOCOLATA
OLONCH

100g

20

12

0200175

Chocolate

Bitter

XOCOLATA
|l)|:‘|'~.,1 H

100g

20

12

0200171

Chocolate
con Leche /
with Milk.

100g

20

12
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